
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Party Seq= 1; Name= RUDULPH REAL
ESTATE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202301130000
11780

01/13/2023
02:23:07

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Grantor RELEASES FINE
ELIZABETH C

Instr
#:20080110000
015300

202301250000
20720

01/25/2023
11:36:04

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Grantor RELAGREE BISHOP JAY Instr
#:20070425000
192340

202302080000
32310

02/08/2023
09:23:15

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Grantor RELAGREE LAY LAKE
RENTALS LLC

Instr
#:20161116000
421400

202306130001
77460

06/13/2023
01:17:29

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CASTELAN
JOSE

Instr
#:20070425000
192350

202309150002
78420

09/15/2023
12:59:17

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Grantee RELEASES CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20210521000
251270

202302030000
28710

02/03/2023
09:15:02

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Grantor RELEASES 0 0 Instr
#:20080312000
101120

Other:SEE
INST

202308250002
56900

08/25/2023
03:21:25

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Grantor DEEDS LESUEUR
SPENCER
MATTHEW

20 125 Lot#:42
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE
CORRECTED
RE
RECORDED
MAP


