ESTATE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301130000 11780	01/13/2023 02:23:07	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FINE ELIZABETH C					Instr #:20080110000 015300	
202301250000 20720	01/25/2023 11:36:04	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC	Grantor	RELAGREE	BISHOP JAY					Instr #:20070425000 192340	
202302080000 32310	02/08/2023 09:23:15	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC	Grantor	RELAGREE	LAY LAKE RENTALS LLC					Instr #:20161116000 421400	
202306130001 77460	06/13/2023 01:17:29	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTELAN JOSE					Instr #:20070425000 192350	
202309150002 78420	09/15/2023 12:59:17	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CADENCE BANK					Instr #:20210521000 251270	
202302030000 28710	02/03/2023 09:15:02	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC	Grantor	RELEASES				0	0	Instr #:20080312000 101120	Other:SEE INST
202308250002 56900	08/25/2023 03:21:25	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LESUEUR SPENCER MATTHEW			20	125		Lot#:42 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITES ONE TOWNHOME PHASE ONE CORRECTEI RE RECORDED